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COA PER TCO

55 ADDN COMM 233 02/23/2007

2059 COMMERCIAL 2,911 03/28/2001

HX Base Yr

514 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

6200 04 5,137 127.2960 117.11 601,594 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4323

BAS 4,323 100 4,323 349,324

CAN 21 30 6 485

CAN 232 30 70 5,657

CAN 2,160 30 648 52,362

FST 90 50 45 3,636

FST 90 50 45 3,636

6,916 5,137 415,100

BAS= W12 N3 CAN= N45 FST= N9 W10 S9 E10$ W10 N9 E10 N6 W39 S6
FST= S9 E10 N9 W10$ E10 S9 W10 S45 E39$ W39 S3 W17 S22 E3 S23
W1 S7 CAN=  W2 S16 E16 N9  L7 U7  W7$ E7  D7 R7  S7 E7 N1 E23
S3 E22 N17 CAN= N7 W3 S7 E3$ W3 N7 E3 N44$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 34,659.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 31,193

2 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 15,000

3 0332 VAULT DOOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 15,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,894.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,841

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 15.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 7,500

6 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 11 11 121.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 908

72,442

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 0.00 0.00 87,120.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 348,480

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 0.00 0.00 16,988.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 67,952


